
Name (last name, first name) Email

Acken, Mary Mary_Acken@scps.k12.fl.us

Adams, Harvey Harvey_Adams@scps.k12.fl.us

Albert, Montie Montie_Albert@scps.k12.fl.us

Alston, Curtis Curtis_Alston@scps.k12.fl.us

Archibald, Denise Denise_Archibald@scps.k12.fl.us

Azcona, Alex Alex_Azcona@scps.k12.fl.us

Batten, Christen BattenCd@scps.k12.fl.us

Baxter, Mark Mark_Baxter@scps.k12.fl.us

Bell, Faith Faith_Bell@scps.k12.fl.us

Blizard, Michael Michael_Blizard@scps.k12.fl.us

Bonilla, Linda Bonilllm@scps.k12.fl.us

Boungard, David David_Boungard@scps.k12.fl.us

Bowes, Thad Thad_Bowes@scps.k12.fl.us

Brown, Marla Brownmz@scps.k12.fl.us

Brown, Susie SusanH_Brown@scps.k12.fl.us

Burke, Charles Charles_Burke@scps.k12.fl.us

Burns, Carly Carly_Burns@scps.k12.fl.us

Campbell, David David_Campbell@scps.k12.fl.us

Campbell, Sean Sean_Campbell@scps.k12.fl.us

Canteenwalla, Katie Katie_Canteenwalla@scps.k12.fl.us

Carey, Jim Jim_Carey@scps.k12.fl.us

Carpenter, Kimberly Kimberly_Carpenter@scps.k12.fl.us

Carreiro, Jesse Jesse_Carreiro@scps.k12.fl.us

Casesa, Philip Philip_Casesa@scps.k12.fl.us

Cintron, Karla Karla_Cintron@scps.k12.fl.us

Clark, Dan Dan_Clark@scps.k12.fl.us

Clegg, Jackie Jackie_Clegg@scps.k12.fl.us

Coatoam, Gary Gary_Coatoam@scps.k12.fl.us

Cohen, Alex Alexander_Cohen@scps.k12.fl.us

Coleman, Dawn Dawn_Coleman@scps.k12.fl.us

Cotter, Faith Faith_Cotter@scps.k12.fl.us

Davis, Joyce Joyce_Davis@scps.k12.fl.us

Davis, Suzanne Suzanne_Davis@scps.k12.fl.us

Delacruz, Wil Wil_Delacruz@scps.k12.fl.us

Demeter, Kristie Kristie_Demeter@scps.k12.fl.us

DeYoung, Alexandria Alexandria_DeYoung@scps.k12.fl.us

Dills, Heather Heather_Dills@scps.k12.fl.us

Donohue, Timothy Timothy_Donohue@scps.k12.fl.us

Dorsey, Candice Candice_Dorsey@scps.k12.fl.us

Drake, Robert Robert_Drake@scps.k12.fl.us

Drohan, Catherine Catherine_Drohan@scps.k12.fl.us

Edwards, Shavonia Shavonia_Edwards@scps.k12.fl.us

Emerick, Kaitlyn Kaitlyn_Emerick@scps.k12.fl.us

Fares, Alber Faresam2@scps.k12.fl.us

Farrell, Rachel Rachel_Farrell@scps.k12.fl.us

Fields, Toni Toni_Fields@scps.k12.fl.us
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Fink, Kristen Kristen_Fink@scps.k12.fl.us

Finke, Fred Fred_Finke@scps.k12.fl.us

Folger, Katharine Katharine_Folger@scps.k12.fl.us

Gee, Steven Steven_Gee@scps.k12.fl.us

Gerdeman, Susan Susan_Gerdeman@scps.k12.fl.us

Gibson, Maurice Maurice_Gibson@scps.k12.fl.us

Gierke, Jeff Jeff_Gierke@scps.k12.fl.us

Goodridge, Gayle Gayle_Goodridge@scps.k12.fl.us

Grady, Michelle Michelle_Grady@scps.k12.fl.us

Green, Charles Charles_Green@scps.k12.fl.us

Griffith, Noel Noel_Griffith@scps.k12.fl.us

Hall, Kendall Kendall_Hall@scps.k12.fl.us

Hand, Elana Elana_Hand@scps.k12.fl.us

Handler, Michael Handlemz@scps.k12.fl.us

Harsh, Don Donald_Harsh@scps.k12.fl.us

Hassen, Alexandra Alexandra_Hassen@scps.k12.fl.us

Hayden, Adam Adam_Hayden@scps.k12.fl.us

Hillis, Lonni Lonni_Hillis@scps.k12.fl.us

Hinson, Iris Iris_Hinson@scps.k12.fl.us

Hooper, Rebecca Rebecca_Hooper@scps.k12.fl.us

Hovel, Robert Robert_Hovel@scps.k12.fl.us

Iguina, Sileni Sileni_Iguina@scps.k12.fl.us

Ihns, Barbara Barbara_Ihns@scps.k12.fl.us

Imhoof, Midori Midori_Imhoof@scps.k12.fl.us

Irwin, John John_Irwin@scps.k12.fl.us

Islas, Isabel Isabel_Islas@scps.k12.fl.us

Keenan, Heather Heather_Keenan@scps.k12.fl.us

Kononchuk, Cathleen Cathleen_Kononchuk@scps.k12.fl.us

Krige, Archie Archie_Krige@scps.k12.fl.us

Kunzie, Brenda Brenda_Kunzie@scps.k12.fl.us

Ladd, Martha Martha_Ladd@scps.k12.fl.us

Lake, Lisa Lisa_Lake@scps.k12.fl.us

Lee, Jason Jason_Lee@scps.k12.fl.us

Levenhagen, Lynore Lynore_Levenhagen@scps.k12.fl.us

Locke, Rachel Rachel_Locke@scps.k12.fl.us

Lodrick, Kris Kris_Lodrick@scps.k12.fl.us

LoSauro, Tom Tom_LoSauro@scps.k12.fl.us

Love-Johnson, Jacqueline Jacqueline_Love-Johnson@scps.k12.fl.us

MacKeon, Elizabeth Elizabeth_MacKeon@scps.k12.fl.us

Maisonholder, Nancy Nancy_Maisonholder@scps.k12.fl.us

Marchwinski, Ruth Ruth_Marchwinski@scps.k12.fl.us

McCormick, William William_McCormick@scps.k12.fl.us

McCullough, Ontavius Ontavius_McCullough@scps.k12.fl.us

McElhaney, Stephanie Stephanie_McElhaney@scps.k12.fl.us

Melo, Lucas Melolb@scps.k12.fl.us

Mojica, Danielle Danielle_Mojica@scps.k12.fl.us

Morgan, Cicily Morgancz@scps.k12.fl.us
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Moye, David David_Moye@scps.k12.fl.us

Muse, William William_Muse@scps.k12.fl.us

Neris, Myrtha Myrtha_Neris@scps.k12.fl.us

Newman, Kristen Kristen_Newman@scps.k12.fl.us

Nichols, Shannon Shannon_Nichols@scps.k12.fl.us

Offenbacker, David David_Offenbacker@scps.k12.fl.us

Perry, Melissa Melissa_Perry@scps.k12.fl.us

Persaud, Mala Mala_Persaud@scps.k12.fl.us

Phelps, Lauren Lauren_Phelps@scps.k12.fl.us

Pitman, Cynthia Cynthia_Pitman@scps.k12.fl.us

Plyler, Paul Paul_Plyler@scps.k12.fl.us

Poe, Nancy Nancy_Poe@scps.k12.fl.us

Pollard, Laura Laura_Pollard@scps.k12.fl.us

Porter, Stephen Stephen_Porter@scps.k12.fl.us

Powell, Karen Karen_Powell@scps.k12.fl.us

Prepetit, Serge Serge_Prepetit@scps.k12.fl.us

Proulx, Karyn Karyn_Proulx@scps.k12.fl.us

Pugh, Johnitha Johnitha_Pugh@scps.k12.fl.us

Resnick, Cade Cade_Resnick@scps.k12.fl.us

Robertson, Daniel RobertDj2@scps.k12.flus

Rios, Lisa Lisa_Rios@scps.k12.fl.us

Rumler, Brian Brian_Rumler@scps.k12.fl.us

Sacco, Sharon Sharon_Sacco@scps.k12.fl.us

Saint John, Neil Neil_St.John@scps.k12.fl.us

Schild, Cynthia Cynthia_Schild@scps.k12.fl.us

Semrad, JJ JJ_Semrad@scps.k12.fl.us

Shyrock, Sharon Sharon_Shyrock@scps.k12.fl.us

Stone, Brittany Brittany_Stone@scps.k12.fl.us

Talopau, Kelley Kelley_Talopau@scps.k12.fl.us

Taylor, Lynne Royce_Taylor@scps.k12.fl.us

Thomas, Curtis Curtis_Thomas@scps.k12.fl.us

Thomas, Dennis Dennis_Thomas@scps.k12.fl.us

Thomas, Rena Rena_Thomas@scps.k12.fl.us

Turja, Erika Erika_Turja@scps.k12.fl.us

Valiquet, Jeanine Jeanine_Valiquet@scps.k12.fl.us

Vallone, Theresa Tess_Vallone@scps.k12.fl.us

Vantienderen, Mariah Mariah_Vantienderen@scps.k12.fl.us

Velazquez, Johanna Johanna_Velazquez@scps.k12.fl.us

Wilson, Ike Ike_Wilson@scps.k12.fl.us

Wineberg, Jessica Jessica_Wineberg@scps.k12.fl.us
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